
Atletas Classificados: 269

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 1 José Sousa ---- XISTARCA Sen M 32'53

2 187 Luís Miguel Gomes ---- AC Vermoil Sen M 34'03

3 11 Nataniel Lopes ---- Juventude Vidigalense Sen M 34'35

4 159 Ricardo Henriques 1984 CR Amieirinhense Sen M 34'53

5 189 Jorge Marcelino 1973 ID Vieirense M40 34'57

6 148 Rui Lopes 1977 CDCR dos CTT de Coimbra M35 35'01

7 71 Ricardo Oliveira 1975 G.D.R. Figueiras M35 35'32

8 196 Gabriel Rodrigues 1964 ID Vieirense M45 35'50

9 72 Paulo Simão 1975 G.D.R. Figueiras M40 35'56

10 73 Jose Raimundo 1962 G.D.R. Figueiras M50 36'05

11 29 António Reis 1975 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M35 36'11

12 193 João Domingos 1971 ID Vieirense M40 36'13

13 197 Artur Lopes 1966 ID Vieirense M45 36'18

14 257 Paulo Ferreira ---- GAU Bajouca Sen M 36'20

15 271 Nuno Dias ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M35 36'28

16 69 Eduardo Cardeira 1982 G.D.R. Figueiras Sen M 36'36

17 91 Hugo Manuel Carreira Ferreira1983 LG Sen M 36'49

18 283 José Santos ---- CR Amieirinhense M50 36'52

19 188 Mário henrique Cordeiro 1969 AC Vermoil M45 37'06

20 43 Hugo Miguel 1985 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen M 37'14

21 56 Pedro Capela 1980 GAU Bajouca Sen M 37'16

22 206 Nuno Miguel Gonçalves 1977 Offtel Runners M35 37'25

23 123 Micael António André Agostinho1981 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira Sen M 37'43

24 33 Daniel Jaulino 1965 Clube Veteranos do Lis M45 37'44

25 92 Luis Pereira Guarda 1964 LG M50 37'48

26 163 Armenio Pereira 1957 CR Amieirinhense M55 37'51

27 202 Acácio Campos 1958 ID Vieirense M55 37'53

28 59 Jorge Silva 1967 GAU Bajouca M45 38'12

29 160 Carlos Rebola 1973 CR Amieirinhense M40 38'15

30 199 Julio Henriques 1961 ID Vieirense M50 38'27

31 65 Hugo Duarte 1984 Hugo Duarte Sen M 38'40

32 247 Narciso Fabião 1974 ADRMATA M35 38'44

33 34 David Oliveira 1975 Clube Veteranos do Lis M35 38'50

34 48 Jorge Delgado 1984 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz Sen M 38'54

35 152 Filipe Emanuel Dias Almeida1981 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras Sen M 34'55

36 142 Orlando Marques 1978 S. R. Jardoeira M35 38'57

37 144 Márcio Loureiro 1979 S. R. Jardoeira M35 38'57

38 162 Joaquim Morais 1959 CR Amieirinhense M55 39'02

39 153 Emanuel Adilson Ribeiro Moniz1980 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras Sen M 39'08

40 54 Licinio Silva 1992 GAU Bajouca Sen M 39'17

41 146 João Moreira 1989 S. R. Jardoeira Sen M 39'21

42 198 Rui Dinis 1964 ID Vieirense M45 39'22

43 147 Vitor Pisoeiro 1976 S. R. Jardoeira M35 39'27

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Classificação Geral dos 10 KM de Leiria

Classificação Individual

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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44 192 João Marcelino 1970 ID Vieirense M40 39'33

45 191 Nuno Lorvão 1970 ID Vieirense M40 39'39

46 58 Otelo Pereira 1975 GAU Bajouca M35 39'45

47 183 Alfredo António dos Santos 1955 AC Vermoil M55 39'50

48 16 Hélio Sousa 1978 Individual M35 39'59

49 102 Miguel Gonçalves 1978 Eagle & Leon M35 40'05

50 234 José Carvalho Gonçalves 1967 Individual M45 40'11

51 201 Mikael Pires 1988 ID Vieirense Sen M 40'25

52 306 José Santos ---- Individual M40 40'27

53 161 Victor Teixeira 1962 CR Amieirinhense M50 40'29

54 35 Diogo Ferreira 1981 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen M 40'36

55 248 José Alves 1965 ADRMATA M45 40'39

56 51 Nelio Oliveira 1979 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz M35 40'40

57 10 Paulo Cruz 1970 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M40 40'44

58 50 Andre Pedreiro 1981 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz Sen M 40'52

59 304 Pedro Rodrigues ---- Individual M45 40'53

60 120 Rui Pedro Amaral 1979 Nel-Pedatleta Sen M 40'55

61 55 Marco Reis 1991 GAU Bajouca Sen M 40'56

62 104 Nuno Rosa 1977 Eagle & Leon M35 40'59

63 200 Celestino Marques 1957 ID Vieirense M55 41'09

64 258 Marco Reis ---- GAU Bajouca Sen M 41'12

65 41 Ricardo Monteiro 1975 Clube Veteranos do Lis M35 41'13

66 194 José Ferreira 1991 ID Vieirense M40 41'13

67 235 Sérgio Lima 1971 DomplexRunrs M40 41'27

68 53 Fábio Gomes 1994 GAU Bajouca Sen M 41'32

69 195 Luis Pedrosa 1966 ID Vieirense M45 41'38

70 141 Rui Lucas 1989 S. R. Jardoeira Sen M 41'46

71 103 Rui Moreira ---- Eagle & Leon M40 41'47

72 37 Cristovão Gomes 1981 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen M 41'51

73 282 Marina Agostinho ---- AC Vermoil Sen F 41'59

74 129 Licínio Vieira Alves Florêncio1977 Um Silêncio no Vazio M35 42'09

75 225 Augusto Portugal 1974 Serviços Sociais Montepio M35 42'12

76 ---- 42'13

77 164 João Prospero 1952 CR Amieirinhense M60 42'17

78 143 Sérgio Silva 1973 S. R. Jardoeira M40 42'22

79 30 Telmo Velez 1985 Offtel Runners Sen M 42'26

80 106 Jorge Pereira 1973 oliveiras's Academy M40 42'27

81 285 Jaime Santos ---- LMAC M60 42'28

82 281 Pedro Neves ---- Os Marretas M35 42'44

83 132 Hugo 1982 Canhões da Nazaré Sen M 42'55

84 60 Sérgio Marcelino 1963 GAU Bajouca M50 42'57

85 149 André Vieira 1995 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras Jun M 43'01

86 307 Mário Barreira ---- Individual M45 43'03
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87 61 António Fernandes 1961 GAU Bajouca M50 43'04

88 184 Deonilde Costa 1974 AC Vermoil F35 43'06

89 52 Luis Pedro 1971 Individual M40 43'12

90 255 Luis Ferreira ---- Gteam Sen M 43'12

91 39 Jose Gabriel 1949 Clube Veteranos do Lis M60 43'26

92 97 Nuno Filipe Lopes Baltazar 1975 Fitness Time M35 43'34

93 239 Aníbal Carvalho 1956 DomplexRunrs M55 43'43

94 272 Ricardo Ferreira ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M50 43'43

95 108 Marco Santos 1981 Individual Sen M 43'45

96 229 Joel Resende 1983 Canhões da Nazaré Sen M 43'50

97 4 Diogo Cordeiro 1985 Individual Sen M 43'53

98 176 Tiago Garrido 1984 Individual Sen M 43'55

99 18 Hugo Horta 1980 Individual Sen M 44'02

100 209 Rui Carreira 1963 GA Souto M50 44'05

101 274 Vitor Parreira ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M60 44'06

102 76 Leonel Rodrigues 1954 G.D.R. Figueiras M55 44'10

103 49 Rui Faria 1968 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz M45 44'15

104 182 Liliana Neves 1981 NDAPOMBAL Sen F 44'31

105 245 Pedro Miguel Lopes Vieira 1975 CSCRF CHARNECA M35 44'32

106 86 Miguel Silva 1968 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré M45 44'34

107 83 Antonio Alexandre 1959 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré M50 44'38

108 219 André Raimundo 1985 Ginásio O2 Sen M 44'46

109 217 Pedro Santiago 1985 Ginásio O2 Sen M 44'47

110 291 Luís Cortez ---- Individual Sen M 45'02

111 15 Igor Cardoso 1984 Individual Sen M 45'05

112 139 Márcio Sousa 1981 CPR a do Barbas Sen M 45'07

113 205 Bruno Filipe Simão Dias 1985 Individual Sen M 45'09

114 140 Carlos Santos 1978 S. R. Jardoeira M35 45'13

115 5 Amilcar Costa 1970 Individual M40 45'14

116 212 Denise Pereira 1983 Atlético Clube da Batalha Sen F 45'17

117 116 João Branco 1990 Individual Sen M 45'26

118 171 Telmo Matias 1988 BV Porto de Mós Sen M 45'29

119 220 Norberto Toscano 1963 Individual M50 45'40

120 79 Fernando Santos 1965 Individual M45 45'40

121 125 Paulo Gregório 1973 Gteam M40 45'41

122 236 José Rebelo 1976 DomplexRunrs M35 45'42

123 17 José Henriques 1970 Individual M40 45'42

124 2 Patrícia Casalinho 1987 COC - Clube Orient. Centro Sen F 45'42

125 36 Vitor Antunes 1955 Clube Veteranos do Lis M55 45'53

126 130 David Mateus 1972 Individual M40 45'53

127 150 Ângelo Ricardo Tavares Vazão1984 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras Sen M 45'57

128 77 Diamantino Cruz 1957 G.D.R. Figueiras M55 45'58

129 155 Luis Filipe Beato Vazão 1974 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras M35 46'01
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130 174 Ernesto Santos 1983 Sunset-Run Pataias Sen M 46'04

131 68 Alexandre Costa 1975 ARD-PJ-Leiria M35 46'10

132 7 Rui Miguel Ferreira Gaspar 1968 Offtel Runners M45 46'13

133 63 Amilcar Santana 1946 CCD "O Alvitejo" M60 46'15

134 57 Pedro Cabecinhas 1977 GAU Bajouca M35 46'30

135 85 Daniel Conceição 1983 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré Sen M 46'33

136 12 Márcio Silva 1985 Individual Sen M 46'44

137 210 Albano Ferreira 1950 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M60 46'54

138 45 Julio Lopes 1974 Clube Veteranos do Lis M35 46'56

139 226 Talal Martins 1980 Canhões da Nazaré Sen M 46'59

140 300 Diogo Oliveira ---- Individual Sen M 47'15

141 154 Filipe Miguel Cordeiro Almeida1979 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras M35 47'19

142 31 Patricio Cruz 1981 Individual Sen M 47'19

143 260 Eduardo Cadima Ferreira ---- ATLETISMO CLUBE TOCHA Sen M 47'27

144 74 Fernando M. J. Santos 1960 G.D.R. Figueiras M50 47'29

145 298 José Gregório ---- Individual M45 47'33

146 309 Pedro Correia ---- Individual M35 47'35

147 246 Alexandre Lourenço 1995 CSCRF CHARNECA Jun M 47'38

148 62 Ramiro Rodrigues 1967 GAU Bajouca M45 47'47

149 241 Rafael Tiago dos Santos 1981 CSCRF CHARNECA Sen M 47'48

150 172 João Brigido 1972 BV Porto de Mós M40 47'50

151 242 Luís Fernando das Neves 1962 CSCRF CHARNECA M50 47'51

152 203 Acácio Lavos 1951 ID Vieirense M60 47'52

153 275 Fernando Esperança ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M45 48'12

154 46 Mariana Silva 1992 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen F 48'13

155 42 Americo Santos 1954 Clube Veteranos do Lis M60 48'13

156 169 Tiago João Monteiro Ruivo 1990 Gteam Sen M 48'13

157 256 João Batalha ---- Gteam Sen M 48'25

158 284 António Carreira ---- ADRMATA M40 48'28

159 81 Alexandre Fialho 1976 Individual M35 48'35

160 119 Paulo Fonseca 1964 Individual M50 48'38

161 297 Joana Horta ---- Individual Sen F 48'55

162 251 Vitor Pimenta ---- As Corridas do Marquês Sen M 49'00

163 128 Nuno Nazaré 1979 Sporting M35 49'01

164 301 Luis Mota 1986 Individual Sen M 49'04

165 211 Elisabete Vieira 1976 Atlético Clube da Batalha F35 49'06

166 96 Justino Silva 1976 Individual M35 49'14

167 185 Eugénio Branco Mendes 1961 AC Vermoil M50 49'22

168 186 Leandro Fonseca Santos 1957 AC Vermoil M55 49'23

169 27 João Constantino 1975 Individual M35 49'29

170 25 Pedro Pejapes 1981 Individual Sen M 49'30

171 238 Jorge Vieira 1973 DomplexRunrs M40 49'33

172 240 Álvaro José Vieira Lopes 1978 CSCRF CHARNECA M35 49'38
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173 243 Nuno Miguel Santos 1977 CSCRF CHARNECA M35 49'40

174 173 Pedro Cruz 1977 Individual M35 49'50

175 138 Vitor Cardeira 1966 G.D.R. Figueiras M45 50'02

176 204 Lurdes Pereira 1956 Atlético Clube da Batalha F40 50'03

177 293 Marina Nogueira ---- Individual Sen F 50'07

178 296 Joana Domingues ---- Individual Sen F 50'07

179 117 Henrique Borges 1960 scp M50 50'12

180 170 Bruno José Moreira Ferreira 1990 Gteam Sen M 50'45

181 158 Telmo Carreira 1983 Trail do Dragão Sen M 50'54

182 70 Marina Felix 1981 G.D.R. Figueiras Sen F 50'59

183 308 João Correia ---- Individual Sen M 51'22

184 222 Victor Ferreira 1967 Cross Laminha M45 51'26

185 156 Dionísio Venda Vazão 1968 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras M45 51'31

186 115 Ricardo Amorim 1979 Pirilampos Trail Team Sen M 51'33

187 44 Manuel Pereira 1945 Clube Veteranos do Lis M60 51'58

188 101 Helder Rodrigues 1980 oliveiras's Academy Sen M 52'15

189 273 Sílvia Coelho 1966 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira F40 52'15

190 269 Vitos Dinis ---- Individual M40 52'16

191 6 Jose Martins 1965 Individual M45 52'17

192 100 Marco Joel 1976 oliveiras's Academy M35 52'17

193 302 Pedro Henriques Ribeiro 1976 Ginja M. S. R. Alcobaça M35 52'18

194 214 Gina Domingues 1976 As Corridas do Marquês F35 52'21

195 299 Luís Marques ---- Individual M40 52'26

196 145 Paulo Henrique 1969 S. R. Jardoeira M40 52'29

197 64 José Lucas 1946 CCD "O Alvitejo" M60 52'45

198 231 José António Simões Silva 1969 SONIC TEAM M45 52'52

199 40 Marta Silva 1980 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen F 53'08

200 38 Jacinto Ferreira 1957 Clube Veteranos do Lis M55 53'09

201 294 Fábio Ferreira ---- Individual Sen M 53'10

202 157 Miguel José Grazina Gineto 1974 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras M35 53'10

203 295 Ricardo Pereira ---- Individual Sen M 53'11

204 28 Bruno Pimenta 1980 Free Runners Sen M 53'15

205 227 André Rafael Costa Lopes 1984 SONIC TEAM Sen M 53'20

206 131 Ana Godinho 1977 Eagle & Leon F35 53'37

207 289 Paulo Pires 1968 Individual M45 53'39

208 254 Ivo Estrelinha ---- Canhões da Nazaré Sen M 53'50

209 228 Filipe Manuel Carreira Simões1972 SONIC TEAM M40 53'51

210 47 Daniel Antunes 1973 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz M40 54'03

211 286 Lucinda Santos ---- LMAC F40 54'06

212 8 Patricia Marques 1984 Individual Sen F 54'28

213 109 Carina Góis 1977 ADRAP F35 54'29

214 110 Bruno Góis 1975 ADRAP M35 54'29

215 121 Manuel Jose Mendes Simoes1971 Individual M40 54'31
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216 268 Agostinho Roda ---- Individual M50 54'31

217 165 Luisa Santos 1962 CR Amieirinhense F40 54'38

218 244 Carlos António Conceição 1972 CSCRF CHARNECA M40 54'41

219 237 Carlos Silva 1960 DomplexRunrs M50 54'44

220 279 Vasco Gomes ---- Ginja M. S. R. Alcobaça M45 54'46

221 280 Marcelino Gomes ---- Ginja M. S. R. Alcobaça M45 54'48

222 180 Jorge Silva 1970 Individual M40 54'51

223 223 Cristovão Gonçalves 1975 As Corridas do Marquês M35 54'58

224 122 Natália Mendes 1967 Individual F40 55'09

225 168 João Ramos 1984 BV Porto de Mós Sen M 55'13

226 179 Carmen Sofia 1980 Individual Sen F 55'16

227 167 António Carreira 1960 GAU Bajouca M50 55'16

228 135 João Antunes 1987 Ginásio O2 Sen M 55'36

229 90 Cristina Prioste 1975 Fitness Time F35 55'40

230 218 Adriana Perfeito 1992 Ginásio O2 Sen F 55'44

231 270 Carmen Dias ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira F40 55'51

232 303 Luís Simões ---- Individual M55 55'53

233 134 Miguel Cunha 1982 Lousada Runners Sen M 55'58

234 126 Patricia Vieira Rosa 1991 Gteam Sen F 55'59

235 98 Célia Silva 1972 Juventude Vidigalense F40 55'59

236 127 Joana Marques Bastos 1986 Gteam Sen F 56'03

237 277 Ana Bela Fernandes ---- Individual F40 56'06

238 259 Filipe Carvalheiro ---- GAU Bajouca M50 56'12

239 253 Sara Faria ---- Canhões da Nazaré Sen F 56'14

240 267 Paula Francisco ---- KGYM F40 56'18

241 177 Ana Isabel Vieira de Sousa 1984 Gteam Sen F 56'25

242 288 Ricardo Oliveira ---- Individual M35 56'26

243 87 Alexandre Isaac 1977 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré M35 56'45

244 290 Catarina Pinheiro ---- Individual Sen F 57'01

245 133 Henrique Morais 1983 Ginásio O2 Sen M 57'01

246 78 Paula Mendes 1979 Fitness Time Sen F 58'29

247 95 Catarina Rosa Góis 1981 Fitness Time Sen F 58'30

248 99 Filipa Faria 1977 oliveiras's Academy F35 59'11

249 88 Sónia Sousa 1978 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré F35 59'20

250 20 Miguel Mendes 1966 Individual M45 59'51

251 19 Pedro Viana 1966 Individual M45 59'51

252 250 Helia Pimenta 1977 As Corridas do Marquês F35 1:00'06

253 216 Cátia Pereira 1985 SUG Runners Sen F 1:00'29

254 215 Mara Santos 1987 SUG Runners Sen F 1:00'29

255 67 Teresa Maria Remedios 1966 Centro de Marcha e Corrida F40 1:00'42

256 13 Ricardo Brito 1974 Individual M35 1:03'02

257 111 Carla Beato 1976 Pirilampos Trail Team F35 1:03'13

258 118 Lizete Heleno 1969 Juventude Vidigalense F40 1:03'24
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259 305 Lígia Dias ---- Individual F35 1:04'59

260 207 João Sousa 1973 Individual M40 1:05'18

261 107 Ricardo Lopes 1956 oliveiras's Academy M55 1:05'18

262 114 Pedro Valente 1972 Pirilampos Trail Team M40 1:06'29

263 265 Fabio Martins ---- KGYM Sen M 1:06'33

264 263 Samuel Pereira ---- KGYM Sen M 1:06'53

265 9 Johnny Thomassen 1960 Individual M50 1:06'56

266 264 Vânia Franscisco ---- KGYM Sen F 1:07'00

267 262 Joana Antunes ---- KGYM Sen F 1:07'05

268 112 Diana Ferreira 1990 Pirilampos Trail Team Sen F 1:13'15

269 230 Isabel Maria Carreira Simões1970 SONIC TEAM F40 1:13'16

12/04/2014 Página: 7 de:7



Atletas Classificados: 25

Sen F 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 282 Marina Agostinho ---- AC Vermoil Sen F 41'59

2 182 Liliana Neves 1981 NDAPOMBAL Sen F 44'31

3 212 Denise Pereira 1983 Atlético Clube da Batalha Sen F 45'17

4 2 Patrícia Casalinho 1987 COC - Clube Orient. Centro Sen F 45'42

5 46 Mariana Silva 1992 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen F 48'13

6 297 Joana Horta ---- Individual Sen F 48'55

7 293 Marina Nogueira ---- Individual Sen F 50'07

8 296 Joana Domingues ---- Individual Sen F 50'07

9 70 Marina Felix 1981 G.D.R. Figueiras Sen F 50'59

10 40 Marta Silva 1980 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen F 53'08

11 8 Patricia Marques 1984 Individual Sen F 54'28

12 179 Carmen Sofia 1980 Individual Sen F 55'16

13 218 Adriana Perfeito 1992 Ginásio O2 Sen F 55'44

14 126 Patricia Vieira Rosa 1991 Gteam Sen F 55'59

15 127 Joana Marques Bastos 1986 Gteam Sen F 56'03

16 253 Sara Faria ---- Canhões da Nazaré Sen F 56'14

17 177 Ana Isabel Vieira de Sousa1984 Gteam Sen F 56'25

18 290 Catarina Pinheiro ---- Individual Sen F 57'01

19 78 Paula Mendes 1979 Fitness Time Sen F 58'29

20 95 Catarina Rosa Góis 1981 Fitness Time Sen F 58'30

21 216 Cátia Pereira 1985 SUG Runners Sen F 1:00'29

22 215 Mara Santos 1987 SUG Runners Sen F 1:00'29

23 264 Vânia Franscisco ---- KGYM Sen F 1:07'00

24 262 Joana Antunes ---- KGYM Sen F 1:07'05

25 112 Diana Ferreira 1990 Pirilampos Trail Team Sen F 1:13'15

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Seniores Femininos (94 e antes)

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 11

F35 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 184 Deonilde Costa 1974 AC Vermoil F35 43'06

2 211 Elisabete Vieira 1976 Atlético Clube da Batalha F35 49'06

3 214 Gina Domingues 1976 As Corridas do Marquês F35 52'21

4 131 Ana Godinho 1977 Eagle & Leon F35 53'37

5 109 Carina Góis 1977 ADRAP F35 54'29

6 90 Cristina Prioste 1975 Fitness Time F35 55'40

7 99 Filipa Faria 1977 oliveiras's Academy F35 59'11

8 88 Sónia Sousa 1978 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré F35 59'20

9 250 Helia Pimenta 1977 As Corridas do Marquês F35 1:00'06

10 111 Carla Beato 1976 Pirilampos Trail Team F35 1:03'13

11 305 Lígia Dias ---- Individual F35 1:04'59

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Vet Fem (35-44 anos)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Classificações Individuais

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 12

F40 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 204 Lurdes Pereira 1956 Atlético Clube da Batalha F40 50'03

2 273 Sílvia Coelho 1966 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira F40 52'15

3 286 Lucinda Santos ---- LMAC F40 54'06

4 165 Luisa Santos 1962 CR Amieirinhense F40 54'38

5 122 Natália Mendes 1967 Individual F40 55'09

6 270 Carmen Dias ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira F40 55'51

7 98 Célia Silva 1972 Juventude Vidigalense F40 55'59

8 277 Ana Bela Fernandes ---- Individual F40 56'06

9 267 Paula Francisco ---- KGYM F40 56'18

10 67 Teresa Maria Remedios 1966 Centro de Marcha e Corrida F40 1:00'42

11 118 Lizete Heleno 1969 Juventude Vidigalense F40 1:03'24

12 230 Isabel Maria Carreira Simões1970 SONIC TEAM F40 1:13'16

Classificações Individuais

Vet Fem (45 e mais)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 2

Jun M 10.000 m

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 149 André Vieira 1995 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras Jun M 43'01

2 246 Alexandre Lourenço 1995 CSCRF CHARNECA Jun M 47'38

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Juniores Masculinos (96-95)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Classificações Individuais

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 71

Sen M 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 1 José Sousa ---- XISTARCA Sen M 32'53

2 187 Luís Miguel Gomes ---- AC Vermoil Sen M 34'03

3 11 Nataniel Lopes ---- Juventude Vidigalense Sen M 34'35

4 159 Ricardo Henriques 1984 CR Amieirinhense Sen M 34'53

5 257 Paulo Ferreira ---- GAU Bajouca Sen M 36'20

6 69 Eduardo Cardeira 1982 G.D.R. Figueiras Sen M 36'36

7 91 Hugo Manuel Carreira Ferreira1983 LG Sen M 36'49

8 43 Hugo Miguel 1985 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen M 37'14

9 56 Pedro Capela 1980 GAU Bajouca Sen M 37'16

10 123 Micael António André Agostinho1981 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira Sen M 37'43

11 65 Hugo Duarte 1984 Hugo Duarte Sen M 38'40

12 48 Jorge Delgado 1984 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz Sen M 38'54

13 152 Filipe Emanuel Dias Almeida1981 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras Sen M 34'55

14 153 Emanuel Adilson Ribeiro Moniz1980 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras Sen M 39'08

15 54 Licinio Silva 1992 GAU Bajouca Sen M 39'17

16 146 João Moreira 1989 S. R. Jardoeira Sen M 39'21

17 201 Mikael Pires 1988 ID Vieirense Sen M 40'25

18 35 Diogo Ferreira 1981 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen M 40'36

19 50 Andre Pedreiro 1981 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz Sen M 40'52

20 120 Rui Pedro Amaral 1979 Nel-Pedatleta Sen M 40'55

21 55 Marco Reis 1991 GAU Bajouca Sen M 40'56

22 258 Marco Reis ---- GAU Bajouca Sen M 41'12

23 53 Fábio Gomes 1994 GAU Bajouca Sen M 41'32

24 141 Rui Lucas 1989 S. R. Jardoeira Sen M 41'46

25 37 Cristovão Gomes 1981 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen M 41'51

26 30 Telmo Velez 1985 Offtel Runners Sen M 42'26

27 132 Hugo 1982 Canhões da Nazaré Sen M 42'55

28 255 Luis Ferreira ---- Gteam Sen M 43'12

29 108 Marco Santos 1981 Individual Sen M 43'45

30 229 Joel Resende 1983 Canhões da Nazaré Sen M 43'50

31 4 Diogo Cordeiro 1985 Individual Sen M 43'53

32 176 Tiago Garrido 1984 Individual Sen M 43'55

33 18 Hugo Horta 1980 Individual Sen M 44'02

34 219 André Raimundo 1985 Ginásio O2 Sen M 44'46

35 217 Pedro Santiago 1985 Ginásio O2 Sen M 44'47

36 291 Luís Cortez ---- Individual Sen M 45'02

37 15 Igor Cardoso 1984 Individual Sen M 45'05

38 139 Márcio Sousa 1981 CPR a do Barbas Sen M 45'07

39 205 Bruno Filipe Simão Dias 1985 Individual Sen M 45'09

40 116 João Branco 1990 Individual Sen M 45'26

41 171 Telmo Matias 1988 BV Porto de Mós Sen M 45'29

42 150 Ângelo Ricardo Tavares Vazão1984 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras Sen M 45'57

43 174 Ernesto Santos 1983 Sunset-Run Pataias Sen M 46'04

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Seniores Masculinos (94 e antes)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Classificações Individuais

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 71

Sen M 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Seniores Masculinos (94 e antes)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Classificações Individuais

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014

44 85 Daniel Conceição 1983 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré Sen M 46'33

45 12 Márcio Silva 1985 Individual Sen M 46'44

46 226 Talal Martins 1980 Canhões da Nazaré Sen M 46'59

47 300 Diogo Oliveira ---- Individual Sen M 47'15

48 31 Patricio Cruz 1981 Individual Sen M 47'19

49 260 Eduardo Cadima Ferreira ---- ATLETISMO CLUBE TOCHA Sen M 47'27

50 241 Rafael Tiago dos Santos 1981 CSCRF CHARNECA Sen M 47'48

51 169 Tiago João Monteiro Ruivo 1990 Gteam Sen M 48'13

52 256 João Batalha ---- Gteam Sen M 48'25

53 251 Vitor Pimenta ---- As Corridas do Marquês Sen M 49'00

54 301 Luis Mota 1986 Individual Sen M 49'04

55 25 Pedro Pejapes 1981 Individual Sen M 49'30

56 170 Bruno José Moreira Ferreira 1990 Gteam Sen M 50'45

57 158 Telmo Carreira 1983 Trail do Dragão Sen M 50'54

58 308 João Correia ---- Individual Sen M 51'22

59 115 Ricardo Amorim 1979 Pirilampos Trail Team Sen M 51'33

60 101 Helder Rodrigues 1980 oliveiras's Academy Sen M 52'15

61 294 Fábio Ferreira ---- Individual Sen M 53'10

62 295 Ricardo Pereira ---- Individual Sen M 53'11

63 28 Bruno Pimenta 1980 Free Runners Sen M 53'15

64 227 André Rafael Costa Lopes 1984 SONIC TEAM Sen M 53'20

65 254 Ivo Estrelinha ---- Canhões da Nazaré Sen M 53'50

66 168 João Ramos 1984 BV Porto de Mós Sen M 55'13

67 135 João Antunes 1987 Ginásio O2 Sen M 55'36

68 134 Miguel Cunha 1982 Lousada Runners Sen M 55'58

69 133 Henrique Morais 1983 Ginásio O2 Sen M 57'01

70 265 Fabio Martins ---- KGYM Sen M 1:06'33

71 263 Samuel Pereira ---- KGYM Sen M 1:06'53
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Atletas Classificados: 44

M35 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 148 Rui Lopes 1977 CDCR dos CTT de Coimbra M35 35'01

2 71 Ricardo Oliveira 1975 G.D.R. Figueiras M35 35'32

3 29 António Reis 1975 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M35 36'11

4 271 Nuno Dias ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M35 36'28

5 206 Nuno Miguel Gonçalves 1977 Offtel Runners M35 37'25

6 247 Narciso Fabião 1974 ADRMATA M35 38'44

7 34 David Oliveira 1975 Clube Veteranos do Lis M35 38'50

8 142 Orlando Marques 1978 S. R. Jardoeira M35 38'57

9 144 Márcio Loureiro 1979 S. R. Jardoeira M35 38'57

10 147 Vitor Pisoeiro 1976 S. R. Jardoeira M35 39'27

11 58 Otelo Pereira 1975 GAU Bajouca M35 39'45

12 16 Hélio Sousa 1978 Individual M35 39'59

13 102 Miguel Gonçalves 1978 Eagle & Leon M35 40'05

14 51 Nelio Oliveira 1979 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz M35 40'40

15 104 Nuno Rosa 1977 Eagle & Leon M35 40'59

16 41 Ricardo Monteiro 1975 Clube Veteranos do Lis M35 41'13

17 129 Licínio Vieira Alves Florêncio1977 Um Silêncio no Vazio M35 42'09

18 225 Augusto Portugal 1974 Serviços Sociais Montepio M35 42'12

19 281 Pedro Neves ---- Os Marretas M35 42'44

20 97 Nuno Filipe Lopes Baltazar 1975 Fitness Time M35 43'34

21 245 Pedro Miguel Lopes Vieira 1975 CSCRF CHARNECA M35 44'32

22 140 Carlos Santos 1978 S. R. Jardoeira M35 45'13

23 236 José Rebelo 1976 DomplexRunrs M35 45'42

24 155 Luis Filipe Beato Vazão 1974 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras M35 46'01

25 68 Alexandre Costa 1975 ARD-PJ-Leiria M35 46'10

26 57 Pedro Cabecinhas 1977 GAU Bajouca M35 46'30

27 45 Julio Lopes 1974 Clube Veteranos do Lis M35 46'56

28 154 Filipe Miguel Cordeiro Almeida1979 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras M35 47'19

29 309 Pedro Correia ---- Individual M35 47'35

30 81 Alexandre Fialho 1976 Individual M35 48'35

31 128 Nuno Nazaré 1979 Sporting M35 49'01

32 96 Justino Silva 1976 Individual M35 49'14

33 27 João Constantino 1975 Individual M35 49'29

34 240 Álvaro José Vieira Lopes 1978 CSCRF CHARNECA M35 49'38

35 243 Nuno Miguel Santos 1977 CSCRF CHARNECA M35 49'40

36 173 Pedro Cruz 1977 Individual M35 49'50

37 100 Marco Joel 1976 oliveiras's Academy M35 52'17

38 302 Pedro Henriques Ribeiro 1976 Ginja M. S. R. Alcobaça M35 52'18

39 157 Miguel José Grazina Gineto 1974 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras M35 53'10

40 110 Bruno Góis 1975 ADRAP M35 54'29

41 223 Cristovão Gonçalves 1975 As Corridas do Marquês M35 54'58

42 288 Ricardo Oliveira ---- Individual M35 56'26

43 87 Alexandre Isaac 1977 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré M35 56'45

Classificações Individuais

Vet Masc (35-39 anos)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 44

M35 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

Classificações Individuais

Vet Masc (35-39 anos)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014

44 13 Ricardo Brito 1974 Individual M35 1:03'02
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Atletas Classificados: 31

M40 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 189 Jorge Marcelino 1973 ID Vieirense M40 34'57

2 72 Paulo Simão 1975 G.D.R. Figueiras M40 35'56

3 193 João Domingos 1971 ID Vieirense M40 36'13

4 160 Carlos Rebola 1973 CR Amieirinhense M40 38'15

5 192 João Marcelino 1970 ID Vieirense M40 39'33

6 191 Nuno Lorvão 1970 ID Vieirense M40 39'39

7 306 José Santos ---- Individual M40 40'27

8 10 Paulo Cruz 1970 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M40 40'44

9 194 José Ferreira 1991 ID Vieirense M40 41'13

10 235 Sérgio Lima 1971 DomplexRunrs M40 41'27

11 103 Rui Moreira ---- Eagle & Leon M40 41'47

12 143 Sérgio Silva 1973 S. R. Jardoeira M40 42'22

13 106 Jorge Pereira 1973 oliveiras's Academy M40 42'27

14 52 Luis Pedro 1971 Individual M40 43'12

15 5 Amilcar Costa 1970 Individual M40 45'14

16 125 Paulo Gregório 1973 Gteam M40 45'41

17 17 José Henriques 1970 Individual M40 45'42

18 130 David Mateus 1972 Individual M40 45'53

19 172 João Brigido 1972 BV Porto de Mós M40 47'50

20 284 António Carreira ---- ADRMATA M40 48'28

21 238 Jorge Vieira 1973 DomplexRunrs M40 49'33

22 269 Vitos Dinis ---- Individual M40 52'16

23 299 Luís Marques ---- Individual M40 52'26

24 145 Paulo Henrique 1969 S. R. Jardoeira M40 52'29

25 228 Filipe Manuel Carreira Simões1972 SONIC TEAM M40 53'51

26 47 Daniel Antunes 1973 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz M40 54'03

27 121 Manuel Jose Mendes Simoes1971 Individual M40 54'31

28 244 Carlos António Conceição 1972 CSCRF CHARNECA M40 54'41

29 180 Jorge Silva 1970 Individual M40 54'51

30 207 João Sousa 1973 Individual M40 1:05'18

31 114 Pedro Valente 1972 Pirilampos Trail Team M40 1:06'29

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Vet Masc (40-44)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Classificações Individuais

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 28

M45 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 196 Gabriel Rodrigues 1964 ID Vieirense M45 35'50

2 197 Artur Lopes 1966 ID Vieirense M45 36'18

3 188 Mário henrique Cordeiro 1969 AC Vermoil M45 37'06

4 33 Daniel Jaulino 1965 Clube Veteranos do Lis M45 37'44

5 59 Jorge Silva 1967 GAU Bajouca M45 38'12

6 198 Rui Dinis 1964 ID Vieirense M45 39'22

7 234 José Carvalho Gonçalves 1967 Individual M45 40'11

8 248 José Alves 1965 ADRMATA M45 40'39

9 304 Pedro Rodrigues ---- Individual M45 40'53

10 195 Luis Pedrosa 1966 ID Vieirense M45 41'38

11 307 Mário Barreira ---- Individual M45 43'03

12 49 Rui Faria 1968 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz M45 44'15

13 86 Miguel Silva 1968 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré M45 44'34

14 79 Fernando Santos 1965 Individual M45 45'40

15 7 Rui Miguel Ferreira Gaspar 1968 Offtel Runners M45 46'13

16 298 José Gregório ---- Individual M45 47'33

17 62 Ramiro Rodrigues 1967 GAU Bajouca M45 47'47

18 275 Fernando Esperança ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M45 48'12

19 138 Vitor Cardeira 1966 G.D.R. Figueiras M45 50'02

20 222 Victor Ferreira 1967 Cross Laminha M45 51'26

21 156 Dionísio Venda Vazão 1968 Grupo Desportivo Pedreiras M45 51'31

22 6 Jose Martins 1965 Individual M45 52'17

23 231 José António Simões Silva 1969 SONIC TEAM M45 52'52

24 289 Paulo Pires 1984 Individual M45 53'39

25 279 Vasco Gomes ---- Ginja M. S. R. Alcobaça M45 54'46

26 280 Marcelino Gomes ---- Ginja M. S. R. Alcobaça M45 54'48

27 20 Miguel Mendes 1966 Individual M45 59'51

28 19 Pedro Viana 1966 Individual M45 59'51

Classificações Individuais

Vet Masc (45-49)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 21

M50 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 73 Jose Raimundo 1962 G.D.R. Figueiras M50 36'05

2 283 José Santos ---- CR Amieirinhense M50 36'52

3 92 Luis Pereira Guarda 1964 LG M50 37'48

4 199 Julio Henriques 1961 ID Vieirense M50 38'27

5 161 Victor Teixeira 1962 CR Amieirinhense M50 40'29

6 60 Sérgio Marcelino 1963 GAU Bajouca M50 42'57

7 61 António Fernandes 1961 GAU Bajouca M50 43'04

8 272 Ricardo Ferreira ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M50 43'43

9 209 Rui Carreira 1963 GA Souto M50 44'05

10 83 Antonio Alexandre 1959 CAN - Clube Atletismo Nazaré M50 44'38

11 220 Norberto Toscano 1963 Individual M50 45'40

12 74 Fernando M. J. Santos 1960 G.D.R. Figueiras M50 47'29

13 242 Luís Fernando das Neves 1962 CSCRF CHARNECA M50 47'51

14 119 Paulo Fonseca 1964 Individual M50 48'38

15 185 Eugénio Branco Mendes 1961 AC Vermoil M50 49'22

16 117 Henrique Borges 1960 scp M50 50'12

17 268 Agostinho Roda ---- Individual M50 54'31

18 237 Carlos Silva 1960 DomplexRunrs M50 54'44

19 167 António Carreira 1960 GAU Bajouca M50 55'16

20 259 Filipe Carvalheiro ---- GAU Bajouca M50 56'12

21 9 Johnny Thomassen 1960 Individual M50 1:06'56

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Vet Masc (50-54)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Classificações Individuais

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 13

M55 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 163 Armenio Pereira 1957 CR Amieirinhense M55 37'51

2 202 Acácio Campos 1958 ID Vieirense M55 37'53

3 162 Joaquim Morais 1959 CR Amieirinhense M55 39'02

4 183 Alfredo António dos Santos 1955 AC Vermoil M55 39'50

5 200 Celestino Marques 1957 ID Vieirense M55 41'09

6 239 Aníbal Carvalho 1956 DomplexRunrs M55 43'43

7 76 Leonel Rodrigues 1954 G.D.R. Figueiras M55 44'10

8 36 Vitor Antunes 1955 Clube Veteranos do Lis M55 45'53

9 77 Diamantino Cruz 1957 G.D.R. Figueiras M55 45'58

10 186 Leandro Fonseca Santos 1957 AC Vermoil M55 49'23

11 38 Jacinto Ferreira 1957 Clube Veteranos do Lis M55 53'09

12 303 Luís Simões ---- Individual M55 55'53

13 107 Ricardo Lopes 1956 oliveiras's Academy M55 1:05'18

Classificações Individuais

Vet Masc (55-59)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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Atletas Classificados: 10

M60 10.000 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 164 João Prospero 1952 CR Amieirinhense M60 42'17

2 285 Jaime Santos ---- LMAC M60 42'28

3 39 Jose Gabriel 1949 Clube Veteranos do Lis M60 43'26

4 274 Vitor Parreira ---- Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M60 44'06

5 63 Amilcar Santana 1946 CCD "O Alvitejo" M60 46'15

6 210 Albano Ferreira 1950 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira M60 46'54

7 203 Acácio Lavos 1951 ID Vieirense M60 47'52

8 42 Americo Santos 1954 Clube Veteranos do Lis M60 48'13

9 44 Manuel Pereira 1945 Clube Veteranos do Lis M60 51'58

10 64 José Lucas 1946 CCD "O Alvitejo" M60 52'45

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Vet Masc (60 e mais)

10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria10 KM de Leiria

Classificações Individuais

Leiria - 05 de Abril de 2014
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